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CITY: ST PETER
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL : NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION

RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,005,903
$588,630
$139,103
$1,560,141
$9,213,836
$15,606,536
$19,273,834
$2,599,595
$10,851,670
$7,201,601
$197,354
$325,537
$640,008
$1,493,252
$150,169
$762,485
$1,859,250
$442,412
$1,079,974
$44,129,480
$49,578,570

$168,699,340

$368,466
$518,011
$33,424
$405,336
$7,995,152
$4,321,078
$4,633,287
$1,864,342
$10,683,522
$3,535,372
$197,354
$251,749
$335,375
$926,074
$148,999
$749,715
$161,786
$209,124
$122,604
$22,905
$9,673,595

$47,157,270

SALES TAX

$23,951
$33,670
$2,172
$13,981
$510,728
$280,870
$303,527
$121,182
$727,262
$258,921
$12,827
$16,392
$21,799
$60,195
$9,686
$53,341
$10,515
$15,390
$7,971
$1,490
$628,296

$3,114,166

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$10,020
$567
$1,969
$12,949
$1,617
$5,381
$186
$11,773
$73
$312
$112
$200

$0

$16

$2

$0
$1,205
$0
$2,277
$2,814
$44,408

$95,881

TOTAL TAX

$33,971
$34,237
$4,141
$26,930
$512,345
$286,251
$303,713
$132,955
$727,335
$259,233
$12,939
$16,592
$21,799
$60,211
$9,688
$53,341
$11,720
$15,390
$10,248
$4,304
$672,704

$3,210,047
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