MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: ST PETER

INDUSTRY		GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTU	JRAL SERVICES	\$1,005,903	\$368,466	\$23,951	\$10,020	\$33,971	10
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS		\$588,630	\$518,011	\$33,670	\$567	\$34,237	7
42 MOTOR FRE	EIGHT	\$139,103	\$33,424	\$2,172	\$1,969	\$4,141	5
51 WHOL:NONI	OURABLE GOODS	\$1,560,141	\$405,336	\$13,981	\$12,949	\$26,930	4
52 RETL:HARI	OWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$9,213,836	\$7,995,152	\$510,728	\$1,617	\$512,345	7
54 RETL:FOOI	C	\$15,606,536	\$4,321,078	\$280,870	\$5,381	\$286,251	б
55 RETL:AUT	D DEALERS, STATION	\$19,273,834	\$4,633,287	\$303,527	\$186	\$303,713	10
57 RETL:FURM	NITURE	\$2,599,595	\$1,864,342	\$121,182	\$11,773	\$132,955	9
58 RETL:EAT	ING,DRINKING	\$10,851,670	\$10,683,522	\$727,262	\$73	\$727,335	21
59 RETL:MISC	CELLANEOUS	\$7,201,601	\$3,535,372	\$258,921	\$312	\$259,233	64
70 HOTELS,LO	DDGING PLACES	\$197,354	\$197,354	\$12,827	\$112	\$12,939	4
72 PERSONAL	SERVICES	\$325,537	\$251,749	\$16,392	\$200	\$16,592	16
73 BUSINESS	SERVICES	\$640,008	\$335,375	\$21,799	\$0	\$21,799	9
75 AUTOMOBII	LE SERVICES	\$1,493,252	\$926,074	\$60,195	\$16	\$60,211	10
76 MISC REPA	AIR SERVICES	\$150,169	\$148,999	\$9,686	\$2	\$9,688	7
79 AMUSEMEN	F AND RECREATION	\$762,485	\$749,715	\$53,341	\$0	\$53,341	4
80 HEALTH SH	ERVICES	\$1,859,250	\$161,786	\$10,515	\$1,205	\$11,720	10
86 MEMBERSHI	IP ORGANIZATIONS	\$442,412	\$209,124	\$15,390	\$0	\$15,390	б
89 MISCELLAN	NEOUS SERVICES	\$1,079,974	\$122,604	\$7,971	\$2,277	\$10,248	5
90 PUBLIC AI	OMINISTRATION	\$44,129,480	\$22,905	\$1,490	\$2,814	\$4,304	4
99 UNDESIGNA	ATED	\$49,578,570	\$9,673,595	\$628,296	\$44,408	\$672,704	31
CITY TOTA	AL	\$168,699,340	\$47,157,270	\$3,114,166	\$95,881	\$3,210,047	249